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Cyclic Polymer Characterization

Column:
Dimensions:
Order No:
Elution Type:
Eluent A:
Gradient
Profile:

Flow Rate:
Col. Temp.:

Detection:
PDS12A

18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8.00

Rel Inten X10-1

6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00

-2.00

ANALYTES:

Phenogel™ 5 um Linear(2), LC Column 300 x 7.8 mm, Ea
300 x 7.8 mm ID

00H-3259-K0
Isocratic
Toluene
Step No. Time (min) Pct A

1 0 100
1 mL/min
ambient
Differential refractometer @ 0.0000000000 (ambient)

\ \ \ \ \

7.00 11.00 15.00 19.00 23.00 27.00

Ret Vol (ml)

1 200,00 MW
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Non-Aqueous GPC/SEC Columns
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Products used in this application:

Phenogel

\ Non-Aquecus GRG/SEC Columns
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